
WRIGHT STUFF 8K (12/1/18) - RESULTS

OVERALL WINNERS
First Name Last Name BIB # Gender Age Age Group Finish Time FINISH PLACE

1 Christine Taranto 25 F 33 Female 30 - 39 30:09.8 1ST PLACE FEMALE
2 Polly O'Rourke 18 F 48 Female 40 - 49 39:37.3 2ND PLACE FEMALE
3 Cindy Cohen 6 F 50 Female 50 - 59 39:56.1 3RD PLACE FEMALE

1 Bernard Kelly 35 M 45 Male 40 - 49 31:16.2 1ST PLACE MALE
2 Stephen Wills 38 M 57 Male 50 - 59 36:07.3 2ND PLACE MALE
3 Tsegaab Hailemichael 33 M 37 Male 30 - 39 39:17.6 3RD PLACE MALE

AGE GROUP WINNERS
First Name Last Name BIB # Gender Age Age Group Finish Time FINISH PLACE

1 Kelly Kylis 15 F 30 Female 30 - 39 49:34.5 FEMALE AGE 30 - 39
1 Clarise Cannings 4 F 40 Female 40 - 49 41:08.5 FEMALE AGE 40 - 49
1 Eunice Pierre 20 F 51 Female 50 - 59 41:24.8 FEMALE AGE 50 - 59
1 Deborah Cohen 7 F 62 Female 60 - 69 42:17.2 FEMALE AGE 60 - 69

Stuart Adams 30 M 32 Male 30 - 39 44:28.0 MALE AGE 30 - 39
1 MacFarlane Okonta 36 M 40 Male 40 - 49 47:20.4 MALE AGE 40 - 49
1 Elliott Hamilton 34 M 58 Male 50 - 59 41:23.9 MALE AGE 50 - 59
1 Mark Shroder 37 M 64 Male 60 - 69 53:31.3 MALE AGE 60 - 69
1 John Elliott 32 M 80 Male 70+ 49:45.3 MALE AGE 60+

OVERALL RESULTS
1 Christine Taranto 25 F 33 Female 30 - 39 30:09.8
2 Bernard Kelly 35 M 45 Male 40 - 49 31:16.2
3 Stephen Wills 38 M 57 Male 50 - 59 36:07.3
4 Tsegaab Hailemichael 33 M 37 Male 30 - 39 39:17.6
5 Polly O'Rourke 18 F 48 Female 40 - 49 39:37.3
6 Cindy Cohen 6 F 50 Female 50 - 59 39:56.1
7 Clarise Cannings 4 F 40 Female 40 - 49 41:08.5
8 Elliott Hamilton 34 M 58 Male 50 - 59 41:23.9
9 Eunice Pierre 20 F 51 Female 50 - 59 41:24.8

10 Deborah Cohen 7 F 62 Female 60 - 69 42:17.2
11 Stuart Adams 30 M 32 Male 30 - 39 44:28.0
12 Stephanie Snyder 23 F 41 Female 40 - 49 45:21.1
13 Janice Uthe 26 F 62 Female 60 - 69 46:19.3
14 MacFarlane Okonta 36 M 40 Male 40 - 49 47:20.4
15 Lizzie Sadoff 22 F 69 Female 60 - 69 48:00.0
16 Kelly Kylis 15 F 30 Female 30 - 39 49:34.5
17 John Elliott 32 M 80 Male 70+ 49:45.3
18 Jessica Adams 1 F 31 Female 30 - 39 49:55.1
19 Michelle Butler 3 F 63 Female 60 - 69 50:39.0
20 Dia Hancock 11 F 34 Female 30 - 39 50:49.5
21 Charlotte Munar 17 F 54 Female 50 - 59 51:08.4
22 Mark Shroder 37 M 64 Male 60 - 69 53:31.3
23 Janice Bernache 2 F 40 Female 40 - 49 55:00.6
24 Sheila Gail Sockwell-Thompson 24 F 61 Female 60 - 69 55:10.7
25 Janice Davis 8 F 58 Female 50 - 59 1:03:48.3
26 James Cantwell 31 M 62 Male 60 - 69 1:03:49.3
27 Susan Keller 13 F 63 Female 60 - 69 1:04:25.9
28 Anne Kelly 14 F 33 Female 30 - 39 1:07:01.1
29 Kristine Rogers 21 F 41 Female 40 - 49 1:09:06.9
30 Katherine Chambers 5 F 43 Female 40 - 49 1:14:32.0
31 Pam Wilmore 27 F 50 Female 50 - 59 1:15:08.3
32 Maria Ialacci 12 F 50 Female 50 - 59 1:25:21.4


